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AFC - Bob Willems - Bob Willems
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  327 15.57 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  49 2.33 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  124 5.90 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  96 4.57 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  123 5.86 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13  59 2.81 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  79 3.76 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  164 7.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100 4.76 *

AFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13  313 14.90 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  106 5.05 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  145 6.90 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  105 5.00 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  151 7.19 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  80 3.81 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  64 3.05 *
Detroit Lions K DET 9  132 6.29 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  92 4.38 *

AFC - Luke Willems - Luke Willems
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13  381 18.14 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  83 3.95 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  151 7.19 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  81 3.86 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6  100 4.76 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  106 5.05 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  104 4.95 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  178 8.48 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  118 5.62 *

AFC - Matt Willems - Matt Willems
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  305 14.52 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10  29 1.38 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  178 8.48 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  174 8.29 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  104 4.95 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  129 6.14 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  106 5.05 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  186 8.86 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  120 5.71 *

AFC - Miami Vice - John Leonardi
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 10  265 12.62 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  115 5.48 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  260 12.38 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  111 5.29 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  109 5.19 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  199 9.48 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  52 2.48 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  147 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  62 2.95 *

AFC - Rick Lorge - Rick Lorge
Detroit Lions QB DET 9  292 13.90 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  151 7.19 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  135 6.43 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  46 2.19 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  81 3.86 *
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5  35 1.67 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  122 5.81 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10  201 9.57 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 9  77 3.67 *

AFC - Sanderfoot - Jeff Sanderfoot
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  328 15.62 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  121 5.76 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  101 4.81 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  129 6.14 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  157 7.48 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  33 1.57 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  88 4.19 *
Houston Texans K HOU 7  158 7.52 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  122 5.81 *

AFC - Stindt - Jeff Stindt
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10  269 12.81 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  100 4.76 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  88 4.19 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  95 4.52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  70 3.33 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 10  29 1.38 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  54 2.57 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  161 7.67 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  116 5.52 *

NFC - 1st & 10 - Greg Pargeter
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13  313 14.90 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  88 4.19 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  151 7.19 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  95 4.52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  70 3.33 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6  49 2.33 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  88 4.19 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  160 7.62 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  92 4.38 *

NFC - Cram it in your cramhole, LaFleur! - Jason Dorschner
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13  381 18.14 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  101 4.81 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  129 6.14 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  81 3.86 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  109 5.19 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13  59 2.81 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  54 2.57 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  147 7.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  118 5.62 *

NFC - Elway's Legacy - Bob Rucinski
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  328 15.62 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  151 7.19 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  135 6.43 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  96 4.57 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  151 7.19 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 9  55 2.62 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  122 5.81 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  186 8.86 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  120 5.71 *

NFC - Funky Bunch - Mark Vanden Heuvel
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  327 15.57 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  100 4.76 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  106 5.05 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  111 5.29 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  106 5.05 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  80 3.81 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  79 3.76 *
Detroit Lions K DET 9  132 6.29 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 9  77 3.67 *

NFC - Shannyn - Shannyn Mc Arthur
Houston Texans QB HOU 7  281 13.38 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  145 6.90 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7  84 4.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  83 3.95 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  123 5.86 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6  97 4.62 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  52 2.48 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 10  147 7.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  62 2.95 *

NFC - Steppin Up - Alex Stepp
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 10  246 11.71 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  121 5.76 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  49 2.33 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  124 5.90 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  157 7.48 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  104 4.95 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  104 4.95 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10  201 9.57 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  122 5.81 *
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NFC - The Football Reich - Jesse Reichenberger
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10  269 12.81 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  83 3.95 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  178 8.48 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  46 2.19 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  174 8.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  129 6.14 *
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  64 3.05 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  178 8.48 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  100 4.76 *

NFC - The Force Awakens - Doug Jansen
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10  305 14.52 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  115 5.48 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  260 12.38 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  81 3.86 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  199 9.48 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  105 5.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  106 5.05 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  164 7.81 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  116 5.52 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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